
0 1.5 3
Miles

Transportation - North Branch August 25 2020

/
Meacham Complex
OR-UMF-000923
Fire Perimeter as of
08/24/2020 2045 hrs
342 Acres

ÑÕ

^

^

CMD 4 - Tallow Flat

Rattlesnake

53013-1931

46
080

85

40

00
220

4
0

00100

4000196

400

02
40

400

01

61

46
0
80
90

4600

160

40
22

0
20

40

18
0
6
0

4625010

47
13

0
00

46
00

030

6436000

4600175

6400500

4625060

53
02

3-2
01

64
37041

47
13
00
0

PVT-0009
45
2

643
7
060

46
10
00
0

PV
T-0
00
9
4

82

64
36
05
0

PVT-00094
77

40
00020

64
00
00

0

4600300

64
00
00

0

40
00
16
0

40
16
00
0

53
01
3-
14
2
4

53013-JIMCREEKROAD

470
000

0

4620000

4700020

53013-CO

VELLOROAD

4608
00

0

53

013-GWINNROAD

PVT-0009
480

4712000

42

00
00
0

53013-STARVEOUTROAD

4000000

53013-BRUCE
RO
A
D

53
02
3-
G
EI

GER
GU
LCH

RO
AD

5
3
023-185

PVT-0009479

64
37
00
0

530
13-JOHNSO

N
HO

LL
OWROAD

4022000

53013-W
ILLO

WCREEKRO
AD

53013-JA
SPER

M
O
U
N
TAIN

R
O
AD

53
01
3
-M
O

UNT
PL

EA

S

AN
T
R
O
AD

53
023-D

U
T

CHFL

ATROAD

53013-R
O
BIN

S
ON

FO
R
K
RO
A
D

53013
-W
O
LF

FO
RK

R
OAD

53023-WEST
O
LI
PH

ANTRIDGERO
AD

53023-EAST
OLIPH

AN
T
RO
AD

64
00
00
0

53013-SOUTHP
ATITRO

AD

40
00

0
0
0

53023-10
7

4700000

53023-H

U
TC
HE
N
S
H
IL
L
R
O
AD

46
00
00
0

53023-TATMAN
M
O
UNTAIN

ROAD

530

13
-R
O
BI
N
ET
TE

M
O
UN
TA
IN

RO
AD

53023-118

53013-9124

53
02
3-
12
8

53013-9115
5301

3-PATITROAD

53
0
13
-S
OU

TH
TO
UC
H
ET

R
O
A
D

W
A-
12
6

53013-9233

US-12

40

30
000

46
00
00
0

4
0
1800

0

IR
O
N
S
P
R
IN
G

RO

A
D

PO
M
E
ROY

GR
O
U
SE

TA
L
L
O
W

F
L
A
T
R
O
A
D SALTER

JU

BI

LE
E

JU

B
IL
E
E

B
R
U
S
H
R
ID
G
E

TU
CA

N
N
O
N
R
IV
E
R
R
O
A
D

PATR
I
C

KGRADE

MALO

NE
Y
MO

U
N
T
A
IN

C
H
AS

E
M
TN

Wenaha-Tucannon
Wilderness

Pomeroy

Dayton

ÑÕ Repeater

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Improved Road

Other Road

Wilderness


